B5-8
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
B
e
a
rin
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tre
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B5-2
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B5-4
SELECTION
PAGE B5-5
RELATED PRODUCTS
PAGE B5-70
GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GT NORMAL DUTY PILLOW BLOCKS
Series Shaft
Size
Complete Unit Unit without Adapter Sleeve & Lock Nut Adapter Sleeve & Lock Nut Assembly
Part No. Description Part No. Description Part No. Description
203
 1/2 129150 P2B-GT-008 136588 AN-GT-03-008-D
 5/8 129151 P2B-GT-010 129420 P2B-GT-03 136521 AN-GT-03-010-D
17mm 129203 P2B-GT-17M 136589 AN-GT-03-17M-D
203
(GTU)
 1/2 129152 P2B-GTU-008 136588 AN-GT-03-008-D
 5/8 129153 P2B-GTU-010 129432 P2B-GTU-03 136521 AN-GT-03-010-D
17mm 129204 P2B-GTU-17M 136589 AN-GT-03-17M-D
204
 3/4 129154 P2B-GT-012
129421 P2B-GT-04
136522 AN-GT-04-012-D
20mm 129205 P2B-GT-20M 136553 AN-GT-04-20M-D
205
 7/8 129155 P2B-GT-014
129422 P2B-GT-05
136590 AN-GT-05-014-D
 15/16 129156 P2B-GT-015 136523 AN-GT-05-015-D
1      129157 P2B-GT-100 136524 AN-GT-05-100-D
25mm 129206 P2B-GT-25M 136554 AN-GT-05-25M-D
206
1-1/8 129158 P2B-GT-102
129423 P2B-GT-06
136525 AN-GT-06-102-D
1-3/16 129159 P2B-GT-103 136526 AN-GT-06-103-D
1-1/4 129160 P2B-GT-104S 136527 AN-GT-06-104S-D
30mm 129207 P2B-GT-30M 136555 AN-GT-06-30M-D
206
(GTU)
1-1/8 129841 P2B-GTU-102
129419 P2B-GTU-06
136525 AN-GT-06-102-D
1-3/16 129842 P2B-GTU-103 136526 AN-GT-06-103-D
1-1/4 129843 P2B-GTU-104S 136527 AN-GT-06-104-D
30mm 129208 P2B-GTU-30M 136555 AN-GT-06-30M-D
207
1-1/4 129161 P2B-GT-104
129424 P2B-GT-07
136528 AN-GT-07-104-D
1-3/8 129162 P2B-GT-106 136591 AN-GT-07-106-D
1-7/16 129163 P2B-GT-107 136529 AN-GT-07-107-D
35mm 129209 P2B-GT-35M 136556 AN-GT-07-35M-D
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
B5-9
B
e
a
ri
n
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tr
e
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
r e
w
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
G
R
IP
 T
I G
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B5-2
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B5-4
SELECTION
PAGE B5-5
RELATED PRODUCTS
PAGE B5-70
GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GT NORMAL DUTY PILLOW BLOCKS
Shaft
Size
Weight
lbs
kg
D F
Bolt
Dia.
Series A B C G H J L M R# S# U V W X* Z
min. max.
203
 1/2 1.5 1.29 5.00 1.20 3.25 4.06 3/8 0.84 0.47 2.14 1.40 1.06 0.40 0.89 2.25 4.50 0.38 0.12 0.90
 5/8 1.5
17mm 0.6 32.8 127.0 30.5 82.6 103.1 M10 21.3 11.9 54.4 35.6 27.0 10.2 22.6 57.2 114.3 9.7 3.0 22.9
203
(GTU)
 1/2 1.7 1.29 5.00 1.20 3.25 4.06 3/8 0.84 0.59 2.27 1.40 1.19 0.40 0.89 2.25 4.50 0.38 0.12 0.90
 5/8 1.6
17mm 0.7 32.8 127.0 30.5 82.6 103.1 M10 21.3 15.0 57.7 35.6 30.2 10.2 22.6 57.2 114.3 9.7 3.0 22.9
204
 3/4 2.1 1.48 5.25 1.34 3.38 4.19 3/8 0.85 0.53 2.56 1.50 1.31 0.46 1.02 2.25 4.50 0.50 0.12 1.03
20mm 1.0 37.6 133.4 34.0 85.9 106.4 M10 21.6 13.5 65.0 38.1 33.3 11.7 25.9 57.2 114.3 12.7 3.0 26.2
205
 7/8 2.3 1.46 5.50 1.40 3.69 4.50 3/8 0.85 0.58 2.77 1.80 1.44 0.48 0.98 2.50 5.00 0.50 0.12 1.00
 15/16 2.3
1      2.3
25mm 1.1 37.1 139.7 35.6 93.7 114.3 M10 21.6 14.7 70.4 45.7 36.5 12.2 24.9 63.5 127.0 12.7 3.0 25.4
206
1-1/8 3.7 1.61 6.25 1.75 4.25 5.00 1/2 0.94 0.68 3.25 2.08 1.63 0.52 1.09 2.88 5.76 0.56 0.12 1.13
1-3/16 3.6
1-1/4 3.6
30mm 1.7 40.9 158.8 44.5 108.0 127.0 M12 23.9 17.3 82.6 52.8 41.3 13.2 27.7 73.2 146.3 14.2 3.0 28.7
1-1/8 3.8 1.61 6.25 1.75 4.25 5.00 1/2 0.94 0.75 3.31 2.08 1.69 0.52 1.09 2.88 5.76 0.56 0.12 1.13
206 1-3/16 3.7
(GTU) 1-1/4 3.7
30mm 1.7 40.9 158.8 44.5 108.0 127.0 M12 23.9 19.1 84.1 52.8 42.9 13.2 27.7 73.2 146.3 14.2 3.0 28.7
207
1-1/4 4.9 1.62 6.50 1.75 4.68 5.44 1/2 0.94 0.71 3.75 2.38 1.88 0.54 1.08 2.91 5.82 0.56 0.12 1.14
1-3/8 4.9
1-7/16 4.8
35mm 2.2 41.1 165.1 44.5 118.9 138.2 M12 23.9 18.0 95.3 60.5 47.6 13.7 27.4 73.9 147.8 14.2 3.0 29.0
* Only 1 pillow block can be dowel pinned per shaft # R & S Dimensions will vary slightly depending on true shaft diameter
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
B5-10
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
B
e
a
rin
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tre
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B5-2
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B5-4
SELECTION
PAGE B5-5
RELATED PRODUCTS
PAGE B5-70
GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GT NORMAL DUTY PILLOW BLOCKS
Series Shaft
Size
Complete Unit Unit without Adapter Sleeve & Lock Nut Adapter Sleeve & Lock Nut Assembly
Part No. Description Part No. Description Part No. Description
208
1-1/2 129164 P2B-GT-108 136530 AN-GT-08-108-D
1-5/8 129371 P2B-GT-110 129425 P2B-GT-08 136592 AN-GT-08-110-D
40mm 129149 P2B-GT-40M 136593 AN-GT-08-40M-D
209
1-5/8 129165 P2B-GT-110L
129426 P2B-GT-09
136531 AN-GT-09-110L-D
1-11/16 129166 P2B-GT-111 136532 AN-GT-09-111-D
1-3/4 129167 P2B-GT-112 136533 AN-GT-09-112-D
45mm 129211 P2B-GT-45M 136557 AN-GT-09-45M-D
210
1-15/16 129168 P2B-GT-115 136534 AN-GT-10-115-D
2      129169 P2B-GT-200 129427 P2B-GT-10 136535 AN-GT-10-200-D
50mm 129212 P2B-GT-50M 136558 AN-GT-10-50M-D
211
2      129224 P2B-GTM-200
129428 P2B-GT-11
136600 AN-GTM-11-200-D
2-3/16 129170 P2B-GT-203 136536 AN-GT-11-203-D
2-1/4 129376 P2B-GT-204 136537 AN-GT-11-204-D
55mm 129213 P2B-GT-55M 136559 AN-GT-11-55M-D
212
2-1/4 129226 P2B-GTM-204 136601 AN-GTM-12-204-D
2-7/16 129171 P2B-GT-207 129429 P2B-GT-12 136538 AN-GT-12-207-D
60mm 129214 P2B-GT-60M 136594 AN-GT-12-60M-D
214
2-1/2 129228 P2B-GTM-208 136548 AN-GTM-14-208-D
2-11/16 129172 P2B-GT-211 129430 P2B-GT-14 136539 AN-GT-14-211-D
70mm 129215 P2B-GT-70M 136560 AN-GT-14-70M-D
215
2-15/16 129173 P2B-GT-215 136540 AN-GT-15-215-D
3 @ P2B-GT-300 129431 P2B-GT-15 136595 AN-GT-15-300-D
75mm 129216 P2B-GT-75M 136596 AN-GT-15-75M-D
215
(GTU)
2-15/16 068726 P2B-GTU-215 136540 AN-GT-15-215-D
3 @ P2B-GTU-300 068727 P2B-GTU-15 136595 AN-GT-15-300-D
75mm @ P2B-GTU-75M 136596 AN-GT-15-75M-D
@ Assembled To Order
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
B5-11
B
e
a
ri
n
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tr
e
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B5-2
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B5-4
SELECTION
PAGE B5-5
RELATED PRODUCTS
PAGE B5-70
GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GT NORMAL DUTY PILLOW BLOCKS
Shaft
Size
Weight
lbs
kg
D
F
Series A B C Bolt G H J L M R# S# U V W X* Z
min. max. Dia.
208
1-1/2 6.0 1.84 7.25 1.93 5.18 5.88 1/2 0.91 0.93 4.19 2.62 2.13 0.61 1.23 3.26 6.52 0.69 0.12 1.23
1-5/8 5.8
40mm 2.7 46.7 184.2 49.0 131.6 149.4 M12 23.1 23.6 106.4 66.5 54.0 15.5 31.2 82.8 165.6 17.5 3.0 31.2
209
1-5/8 6.8 1.85 7.44 2.00 5.50 6.19 1/2 0.90 0.75 4.28 2.86 2.13 0.62 1.23 3.38 6.76 0.69 0.12 1.26
1-11/16 6.8
1-3/4 6.7
45mm 3.1 47.0 189.0 50.8 139.7 157.2 M12 22.9 19.1 108.7 72.6 54.0 15.7 31.2 85.9 171.7 17.5 3.0 32.0
210
1-15/16 8.5 1.86 8.12 2.25 6.00 6.68 5/8 1.02 0.75 4.53 3.13 2.25 0.63 1.23 3.69 7.38 0.81 0.12 1.26
2      8.4
50mm 3.9 47.2 206.2 57.2 152.4 169.7 M16 25.9 19.1 115.1 79.5 57.2 16.0 31.2 93.7 187.5 20.6 3.0 32.0
211
2      12.2 1.93 8.88 2.30 6.38 7.44 5/8 1.21 0.88 4.96 3.43 2.50 0.67 1.26 3.94 7.88 0.81 0.12 1.32
2-3/16 11.8
2-1/4 11.7
55mm 5.6 49.0 225.6 58.4 162.1 189.0 M16 30.7 22.4 126.0 87.1 63.5 17.0 32.0 100.1 200.2 20.6 3.0 33.5
212
2-1/4 17.5 2.12 9.50 2.37 6.88 7.94 5/8 1.21 0.88 5.40 3.69 2.75 0.73 1.39 4.25 8.50 0.88 0.12 1.46
2-7/16 17.2
60mm 7.0 53.8 241.3 60.2 174.8 201.7 M16 30.7 22.4 137.2 93.7 69.9 18.5 35.3 108.0 215.9 22.4 3.0 37.1
214
2-1/2 19.4 2.39 10.75 2.69 7.50 8.50 3/4 1.32 0.94 6.09 4.00 3.00 0.84 1.55 4.88 9.76 0.94 0.12 1.58
2-11/16 19.3
70mm 8.9 60.7 273.1 68.3 190.5 215.9 M18 33.5 23.9 154.7 101.6 76.2 21.3 39.4 124.0 247.9 23.9 3.0 40.1
215
2-15/16 25.2 2.46 11.75 2.88 8.50 9.50 7/8 1.44 1.00 6.75 4.44 3.50 0.86 1.60 5.48 10.96 1.04 0.12 1.60
3 25.0
75mm 10.1 62.5 298.5 73.2 215.9 241.3 M22 36.6 25.4 171.5 112.8 88.9 21.8 40.6 139.2 278.4 26.4 3.0 40.6
215
 (GTU)
2-15/16 24.9 2.46 11.75 2.88 8.50 9.50 7/8 1.44 1.00 6.50 4.44 3.25 0.86 1.60 5.48 10.96 1.04 0.12 1.60
3 24.7
75mm 10.0 62.5 298.5 73.2 215.9 241.3 M22 36.6 25.4 165.1 112.8 82.6 21.8 40.6 139.2 278.4 26.4 3.0 40.6
* Only 1 pillow block can be dowel pinned per shaft # R & S Dimensions will vary slightly depending on true shaft diameter
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
B5-16
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
B
e
a
rin
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tre
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B5-2
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B5-4
SELECTION
PAGE B5-5
RELATED PRODUCTS
PAGE B5-70
Series Shaft
Size
Complete Unit Unit without Adapter Sleeve & Lock Nut Adapter Sleeve & Lock Nut Assembly
Part No. Description Part No. Description Part No. Description
203
 (GT)
 1/2 129150 P2B-GT-008 136588 AN-GT-03-008-D
 5/8 129151 P2B-GT-010 129420 P2B-GT-03 136521 AN-GT-03-010-D
17mm 129203 P2B-GT-17M 136589 AN-GT-03-17M-D
204
 3/4 129183 P2B-GTB-012
129433 P2B-GTB-04
136522 AN-GT-04-012-D
20mm 129040 P2B-GTB-20M 136553 AN-GT-04-20M-D
205
 7/8 129184 P2B-GTB-014
129434 P2B-GTB-05
136590 AN-GT-05-014-D
 15/16 129185 P2B-GTB-015 136523 AN-GT-05-015-D
1      129186 P2B-GTB-100 136524 AN-GT-05-100-D
25mm 129041 P2B-GTB-25M 136554 AN-GT-05-25M-D
206
1-1/8 129187 P2B-GTB-102
129435 P2B-GTB-06
136525 AN-GT-06-102-D
1-3/16 129188 P2B-GTB-103 136526 AN-GT-06-103-D
1-1/4 129189 P2B-GTB-104S 136527 AN-GT-06-104S-D
30mm 129042 P2B-GTB-30M 136555 AN-GT-06-30M-D
207
1-1/4 129190 P2B-GTB-104
129436 P2B-GTB-07
136528 AN-GT-07-104-D
1-3/8 129191 P2B-GTB-106 136591 AN-GT-07-106-D
1-7/16 129192 P2B-GTB-107 136529 AN-GT-07-107-D
35mm 129043 P2B-GTB-35M 136556 AN-GT-07-35M-D
208
1-1/2 129193 P2B-GTB-108 136530 AN-GT-08-108-D
1-5/8 129372 P2B-GTB-110 129437 P2B-GTB-08 136592 AN-GT-08-110-D
40mm 129210 P2B-GTB-40M 136593 AN-GT-08-40M-D
209
1-5/8 129194 P2B-GTB-110L
129438 P2B-GTB-09
136531 AN-GT-09-110L-D
1-11/16 129195 P2B-GTB-111 136532 AN-GT-09-111-D
1-3/4 129196 P2B-GTB-112 136533 AN-GT-09-112-D
45mm 129044 P2B-GTB-45M 136557 AN-GT-09-45M-D
210
1-15/16 129197 P2B-GTB-115 136534 AN-GT-10-115-D
2      129198 P2B-GTB-200 129439 P2B-GTB-10 136535 AN-GT-10-200-D
50mm 129045 P2B-GTB-50M 136558 AN-GT-10-50M-D
211
2      129199 P2B-GTB-200L
129440 P2B-GTB-11
136600 AN-GTM-11-200-D
2-3/16 129200 P2B-GTB-203 136536 AN-GT-11-203-D
2-1/4 129377 P2B-GTB-204 136537 AN-GT-11-204-D
55mm 129046 P2B-GTB-55M 136559 AN-GT-11-55M-D
212
2-1/4 129201 P2B-GTB-204L 136601 AN-GTM-12-204-D
2-7/16 129202 P2B-GTB-207 129441 P2B-GTB-12 136538 AN-GT-12-207-D
60mm 129047 P2B-GTB-60M 136594 AN-GT-12-60M-D
215
2-15/16 062741 P2B-GTB-215 136540 AN-GT-15-215-D
3 @ P2B-GTB-300 062742 P2B-GTB-15 136595 AN-GT-15-300-D
75mm @ P2B-GTB-75M 136596 AN-GT-15-75M-D
@ Assembled to order
GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GTB NORMAL DUTY PILLOW BLOCKS
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
B5-17
B
e
a
ri
n
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tr
e
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B5-2
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B5-4
SELECTION
PAGE B5-5
RELATED PRODUCTS
PAGE B5-70
Shaft
 Size
Weight
D
F
Series lbs A B C Bolt G H J L M R# S# U V W X* Z
kg min. max. Dia.
203
1/2 1.6 1.29 5.00 1.20 3.25 4.06 3/8 0.84 0.47 2.14 1.40 1.06 0.40 0.89 2.25 4.50 0.38 0.12 0.90
5/8
17mm 0.6 32.8 127.0 30.5 82.6 103.1 M10 21.3 11.9 54.4 35.6 26.9 10.2 22.6 57.2 114.3 9.7 3.0 22.9
204
 3/4 2.1 1.48 5.25 1.34 3.38 4.19 3/8 0.85 0.47 2.49 1.50 1.25 0.46 1.02 2.25 4.50 0.50 0.12 1.03
20mm 1.0 37.6 133.4 34.0 85.9 106.4 M10 21.6 11.9 63.2 38.1 31.8 11.7 25.9 57.2 114.3 12.7 3.0 26.2
205
 7/8 2.3 1.46 5.50 1.40 3.69 4.50 3/8 0.85 0.45 2.64 1.80 1.31 0.48 0.98 2.50 5.00 0.50 0.12 1.00
 15/16 2.3
1      2.3
25mm 1.1 37.1 139.7 35.6 93.7 114.3 M10 21.6 11.4 67.1 45.7 33.3 12.2 24.9 63.5 127.0 12.7 3.0 25.4
206
1-1/8 3.8 1.61 6.25 1.75 4.25 5.00 1/2 0.94 0.62 3.19 2.08 1.56 0.52 1.09 2.88 5.76 0.56 0.12 1.13
1-3/16 3.7
1-1/4 3.7
30mm 1.7 40.9 158.8 44.5 108.0 127.0 M12 23.9 15.8 81.0 52.8 39.6 13.2 27.7 73.2 146.3 14.2 3.0 28.7
207
1-1/4 4.9 1.62 6.50 1.75 4.68 5.44 1/2 0.94 0.65 3.69 2.38 1.81 0.54 1.08 2.91 5.82 0.56 0.12 1.14
1-3/8 4.9
1-7/16 4.8
35mm 2.2 41.1 165.1 44.5 118.9 138.2 M12 23.9 16.5 93.7 60.5 46.0 13.7 27.4 73.9 147.8 14.2 3.0 29.0
208
1-1/2 6.0 1.84 7.25 1.93 5.18 5.88 1/2 0.91 0.75 4.00 2.62 1.94 0.61 1.23 3.26 6.52 0.69 0.12 1.23
1-5/8 5.9
40mm 2.7 46.7 184.2 49.0 131.6 149.4 M12 23.1 19.1 101.6 66.5 49.3 15.5 31.2 82.8 165.6 17.5 3.0 31.2
209
1-5/8 6.8 1.85 7.44 2.00 5.50 6.19 1/2 0.90 0.69 4.21 2.86 2.06 0.62 1.23 3.38 6.76 0.69 0.12 1.26
1-11/16 6.8
1-3/4 6.7
45mm 3.1 47.0 189.0 50.8 139.7 157.2 M12 22.9 17.5 106.9 72.6 52.3 15.7 31.2 85.9 171.7 17.5 3.0 32.0
210
1-15/16 8.5 1.86 8.12 2.25 6.00 6.68 5/8 1.02 0.68 4.47 3.13 2.19 0.63 1.23 3.69 7.38 0.81 0.12 1.26
2      8.4
50mm 3.9 47.2 206.2 57.2 152.4 169.7 M16 25.9 17.3 113.5 79.5 55.6 16.0 31.2 93.7 187.5 20.6 3.0 32.0
211
2      12.2 1.93 8.88 2.30 6.38 7.44 5/8 1.21 0.81 4.90 3.43 2.44 0.67 1.26 3.94 7.88 0.81 0.12 1.32
2-3/16 11.9
2-1/4 11.8
55mm 5.6 49.0 225.6 58.4 162.1 189.0 M16 30.7 20.6 124.5 87.1 62.0 17.0 32.0 100.1 200.2 20.6 3.0 33.5
212
2-1/4 17.5 2.12 9.50 2.37 6.88 7.94 5/8 1.21 0.81 5.34 3.69 2.69 0.73 1.39 4.25 8.50 0.88 0.12 1.46
2-7/16
60mm 7.0 53.8 241.3 60.2 174.8 201.7 M16 30.7 20.6 135.6 93.7 68.3 18.5 35.3 108.0 215.9 22.4 3.0 37.1
215
2-15/16 24.9 2.46 11.75 2.88 8.50 9.50 7/8 1.44 1.06 6.56 4.44 3.31 0.86 1.60 5.48 10.96 1.04 0.12 1.60
3 24.7
75mm 11.4 62.5 298.5 73.2 215.9 241.3 M22 36.6 26.9 166.6 112.8 84.1 21.8 40.6 139.2 278.4 26.4 3.0 40.6
* Only 1 pillow block can be dowel pinned per shaft # R & S Dimensions will vary slightly depending on true shaft diameter
GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GTB NORMAL DUTY PILLOW BLOCKS
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
B5-18
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
B
e
a
rin
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tre
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B5-2
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B5-4
SELECTION
PAGE B5-5
RELATED PRODUCTS
PAGE B5-70
GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GTH-E EXPANSION PILLOW BLOCKS
Series Shaft
Size
Complete Unit Unit without Adapter Sleeve & Lock Nut Adapter Sleeve & Lock Nut Assembly
Part
Number Description Part
Number Description Part
Number Description
205
1 077471 P2B-GTH-100-E
065777 P2B-GTH-05-E
136524 AN-GT-05-100-D
25mm 065776 P2B-GTH-25M-E 136554 AN-GT-05-25M-D
1-3/16 130691 P2B-GTH-103-E 136526 AN-GT-06-103-D
206 1-1/4 068230 P2B-GTH-104S-E 130697 P2B-GTH-06-E 136527 AN-GT-06-104S-D
30mm 068872 P2B-GTH-30M-E 136555 AN-GT-06-30M-D
207
1-7/16 130692 P2B-GTH-107-E
130698 P2B-GTH-07-E
136529 AN-GT-07-107-D
35mm 065598 P2B-GTH-35M-E 136556 AN-GT-07-35M-D
1-11/16 130693 P2B-GTH-111-E 136532 AN-GT-09-111-D
209 1 3/4 @ P2B-GTH-112-E 130699 P2B-GTH-09-E 136533 AN-GT-09-112-D
45mm 064874 P2B-GTH-45M-E 136557 AN-GT-09-45M-D
1-15/16 130694 P2B-GTH-115-E 136534 AN-GT-10-115-D
210 2 @ P2B-GTH-200-E 130700 P2B-GTH-10-E 136535 AN-GT-10-200-D
50mm 064794 P2B-GTH-50M-E 136558 AN-GT-10-50M-D
2-3/16 130695 P2B-GTH-203-E 136536 AN-GT-11-203-D
211 2 1/4 130689 P2B-GTH-204-E 130701 P2B-GTH-11-E 136537 AN-GT-11-204-D
55mm 064875 P2B-GTH-55M-E 136559 AN-GT-11-55M-D
212
2-7/16 130696 P2B-GTH-207-E
130702 P2B-GTH-12-E
136538 AN-GT-12-207-D
60mm @ P2B-GTH-60M-E 136594 AN-GT-12-60M-D
Use GTM Medium Duty Pillow Blocks for non-expansion units.
@ Assembled to order
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
B5-19
B
e
a
ri
n
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tr
e
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B5-2
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B5-4
SELECTION
PAGE B5-5
RELATED PRODUCTS
PAGE B5-70
GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GTH-E EXPANSION PILLOW BLOCKS
Series Shaft
Size
 Weight
 lbs
kg
 D F
Bolt
Dia.
A B C G H J
   min. max.
205
1 3.7 1.46 6.25 1.75 4.25 5.00 1/2 0.94 0.75 3.31
25mm 1.7 37.1 158.8 44.5 108.0 127.0 M12 23.9 19.1 84.1
1-3/16 5.0 1.61 6.50 1.75 4.68 5.44 1/2 0.94 0.71 3.75
206 1-1/4 5.0
30mm 1.5 40.9 165.1 44.5 118.9 138.2 M12 23.9 18.0 95.3
207 1-7/16 6.9 1.62 7.25 1.93 5.18 5.88 1/2 0.91 0.93 4.19
35mm 2.1 41.1 184.2 49.0 131.6 149.4 M12 23.1 23.6 106.4
1-11/16 9.2 1.85 8.12 2.25 6.00 6.68 5/8 1.02 0.75 4.53
209 1-3/4 9.2
45mm 2.8 47.0 206.2 57.2 152.4 169.7 M16 25.9 19.1 115.1
1-15/16 10.8 1.86 8.88 2.30 6.38 7.44 5/8 1.21 0.88 4.96
210 2 10.8
50mm 3.3 47.2 225.6 58.4 162.1 189.0 M16 30.7 22.4 126.0
2-3/16 15.7 1.93 9.50 2.37 6.88 7.94 5/8 1.21 0.88 5.40
211 2-1/4 15.7
55mm 4.8 49.0 241.3 60.2 174.8 201.7 M16 30.7 22.4 137.2
212 2-7/16 20.1 2.12 10.75 2.69 7.50 8.50 3/4 1.32 0.94 6.09
60mm 6.1 53.8 273.1 68.3 190.5 215.9 M18 33.5 23.8 154.7
Series Shaft
Size
T
 L M R# S# Total U V W X @ Z
      Expansion
205
1 1.80 1.69 0.48 0.98 0.16 2.88 5.76 0.56 0.12 1.00
25mm 45.7 42.9 12.2 24.9 4.1 73.2 146.3 14.2 3.0 25.4
1-3/16 2.08 1.88 0.52 1.09 0.16 2.91 5.82 0.56 0.12 1.13
206 1-1/4
30mm 52.8 47.8 13.2 27.7 4.1 73.9 147.8 14.2 3.0 28.7
207
1-7/16 2.38 2.13 0.54 1.08 0.16 3.26 6.52 0.69 0.12 1.14
35mm 60.5 54.1 13.7 27.4 4.1 82.8 165.6 17.5 3.0 29.0
1-11/16 2.86 2.25 0.62 1.23 0.25 3.69 7.38 0.81 0.12 1.26
209 1-3/4
45mm 72.6 57.2 15.7 31.2 6.4 93.7 187.5 20.6 3.0 32.0
1-15/16 3.13 2.50 0.63 1.23 0.22 3.94 7.88 0.81 0.12 1.26
210 2
50mm 79.5 63.5 16.0 31.2 5.6 100.1 200.2 20.6 3.0 32.0
2-3/16 3.43 2.75 0.67 1.26 0.22 4.25 8.50 0.88 0.12 1.32
211 2-1/4
55mm 87.1 69.9 17.0 32.0 5.6 108.0 215.9 22.4 3.0 33.5
212
2-7/16 3.69 3.00 0.73 1.39 0.22 4.88 9.76 0.94 0.12 1.46
60mm 93.7 76.2 18.5 35.3 5.6 124.0 247.9 23.9 3.0 37.1
# R & S dimensions will vary slightly depending on true shaft diameter.
@ Only 1 pillow block can be dowel pinned per shaft
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
B5-20
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
B
e
a
rin
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tre
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B5-2
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B5-4
SELECTION
PAGE B5-5
RELATED PRODUCTS
PAGE B5-70
Series Shaft
Size
Complete Unit Unit Without Adapter & Nut Adapter & Nut Assembly
Part No. Description Part No. Description Part No. Description
205  3/4 129048 P2B-GTM-012 129422 P2B-GT-05 136597 AN-GTM-05-012-D
206
1      129217 P2B-GTM-100
129419 P2B-GTU-06
136541 AN-GTM-06-100-D
25mm 136258 P2B-GTM-25M 136561 AN-GTM-06-25M-D
206
(GTMU)
1      129381 P2B-GTMU-100
129385 P2B-GTMU-06
136541 AN-GTM-06-100-D
25mm @ P2B-GTMU-25M 136561 AN-GTM-06-25M-D
207
1-3/16 129218 P2B-GTM-103 136542 AN-GTM-07-103-D
1-1/4 129161 P2B-GT-104 129424 P2B-GT-07 136528 AN-GT-07-104-D
30mm 129049 P2B-GTM-30M 136562 AN-GTM-07-30M-D
208
1-7/16 129219 P2B-GTM-107
129425 P2B-GT-08
136543 AN-GTM-08-107-D
35mm 136259 P2B-GTM-35M 136563 AN-GTM-08-35M-D
209
1-1/2 129220 P2B-GTM-108
129426 P2B-GT-09
136598 AN-GTM-09-108-D
40mm 136260 P2B-GTM-40M 136564 AN-GTM-09-40M-D
210
1-11/16 129221 P2B-GTM-111 136544 AN-GTM-10-111-D
1-3/4 129222 P2B-GTM-112 129427 P2B-GT-10 136599 AN-GTM-10-112-D
45mm 136261 P2B-GTM-45M 136565 AN-GTM-10-45M-D
210
(GTMU)
1-11/16 129383 P2B-GTMU-111 136544 AN-GTM-10-111-D
1-3/4 @ P2B-GTMU-112 129387 P2B-GTU-10 136599 AN-GTM-10-112-D
45mm @ P2B-GTMU-45M 136565 AN-GTM-10-45M-D
211
1-15/16 129223 P2B-GTM-115 136545 AN-GTM-11-115-D
2      129224 P2B-GTM-200 129428 P2B-GT-11 136600 AN-GTM-11-200-D
50mm 136262 P2B-GTM-50M 136566 AN-GTM-11-50M-D
212
2-3/16 129225 P2B-GTM-203 136546 AN-GTM-12-203-D
2-1/4 129226 P2B-GTM-204 129429 P2B-GT-12 136601 AN-GTM-12-204-D
55mm 136263 P2B-GTM-55M 036567 AN-GTM-12-55M-D
214
2-7/16 129227 P2B-GTM-207 136547 AN-GTM-14-207-D
2-1/2 129228 P2B-GTM-208 129430 P2B-GT-14 136548 AN-GTM-14-208-D
60mm 068071 P2B-GTM-60M 136602 AN-GTM-14-60M-D
65mm 136264 P2B-GTM-65M 136568 AN-GTM-14-65M-D
215
2-11/16 129229 P2B-GTM-211
129431 P2B-GT-15
136549 AN-GTM-15-211-D
70mm 136265 P2B-GTM-70M 136569 AN-GTM-15-70M-D
216
2-15/16 129230 P2B-GTM-215 136550 AN-GTM-16-215-D
3      129231 P2B-GTM-300 129453 P2B-GT-16 136551 AN-GTM-16-300-D
75mm 136266 P2B-GTM-75M 136570 AN-GTM-16-75M-D
218
3-7/16 129232 P2B-GTM-307 136552 AN-GTM-18-307-D
3-1/2 129233 P2B-GTM-308 129454 P2B-GT-18 136603 AN-GTM-18-308-D
85mm 136267 P2B-GTM-85M 136571 AN-GTM-18-85M-D
@ Assembled to order
GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GTM MEDIUM DUTY PILLOW BLOCKS
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
B5-21
B
e
a
ri
n
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tr
e
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B5-2
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B5-4
SELECTION
PAGE B5-5
RELATED PRODUCTS
PAGE B5-70
Shaft
Size
Weight
D
F
Series lbs A B C Bolt G H J L M R# S# U V W X@ Z
kg    min. max. Dia.
205  3/4 2.4
1.46 5.50 1.40 3.69 4.50 3/8 0.85 0.58 2.77 1.80 1.44 0.48 0.98 2.50 5.00 0.50 0.12 1.00
37.1 139.7 35.6 93.7 114.3 M10 21.6 14.7 70.4 45.7 36.5 12.2 24.9 63.5 127.0 12.7 3.0 25.4
206
1      4.2 1.61 6.25 1.75 4.25 5.00 1/2 0.94 0.68 3.25 2.08 1.63 0.52 1.09 2.88 5.76 0.56 0.12 1.13
25mm 1.7 40.9 158.8 44.5 108.0 127.0 M12 23.9 17.3 82.6 52.8 41.3 13.2 27.7 73.2 146.3 14.2 3.0 28.7
206
(GTMU)
1      4.2 1.61 6.25 1.75 4.25 5.00 1/2 0.94 0.81 3.37 2.08 1.75 0.52 1.09 2.88 5.76 0.56 0.12 1.13
25mm 1.7 40.9 158.8 44.5 108.0 127.0 M12 23.9 20.6 85.6 52.8 44.5 13.2 27.7 73.2 146.3 14.2 3.0 28.7
207
1-3/16 5.1 1.62 6.50 1.75 4.68 5.44 1/2 0.94 0.71 3.75 2.38 1.88 0.54 1.08 2.91 5.82 0.56 0.12 1.14
1-1/4 4.9
30mm 2.2 41.1 165.1 44.5 118.9 138.2 M12 23.9 18.0 95.3 60.5 47.6 13.7 27.4 73.9 147.8 14.2 3.0 29.0
208
1-7/16 7.2 1.84 7.25 1.93 5.18 5.88 1/2 0.91 0.93 4.19 2.62 2.13 0.61 1.23 3.26 6.52 0.69 0.12 1.23
35mm 2.7 46.7 184.2 49.0 131.6 149.4 M12 23.1 23.6 106.4 66.5 54.0 15.5 31.2 82.8 165.6 17.5 3.0 31.2
209
1-1/2 9.2 1.85 7.44 2.00 5.50 6.19 1/2 0.90 0.75 4.28 2.86 2.13 0.62 1.23 3.38 6.76 0.69 0.12 1.26
40mm 3.1 47.0 189.0 50.8 139.7 157.2 M12 22.9 19.1 108.7 72.6 54.0 15.7 31.2 85.9 171.7 17.5 3.0 32.0
210
1-11/16 10.1 1.86 8.12 2.25 6.00 6.68 5/8 1.02 0.75 4.53 3.13 2.25 0.63 1.23 3.69 7.38 0.81 0.12 1.26
1-3/4 10.1
45mm 3.9 47.2 206.2 57.2 152.4 169.7 M16 25.9 19.1 115.1 79.5 57.2 16.0 31.2 93.7 187.5 20.6 3.0 32.0
210
(GTMU)
1-11/16 10.1 1.86 8.13 2.25 6.00 6.68 5/8 1.02 0.81 4.60 3.13 2.31 0.63 1.23 3.69 7.38 0.81 0.12 1.26
1-3/4 10.1
45mm 3.9 47.2 206.5 57.2 152.4 169.7 M16 25.9 20.6 116.8 79.5 58.7 16.0 31.2 93.7 187.5 20.6 3.0 32.0
211
1-15/16 12.3 1.93 8.88 2.30 6.38 7.44 5/8 1.21 0.88 4.96 3.43 2.50 0.67 1.26 3.94 7.88 0.81 0.12 1.32
2      12.2
50mm 5.6 49.0 225.6 58.4 162.1 189.0 M16 30.7 22.4 126.0 87.1 63.5 17.0 32.0 100.1 200.2 20.6 3.0 33.5
212
2-3/16 17.5 2.12 9.50 2.37 6.88 7.94 5/8 1.21 0.88 5.40 3.69 2.75 0.73 1.39 4.25 8.50 0.88 0.12 1.46
2-1/4 17.5
55mm 7.0 53.8 241.3 60.2 174.8 201.7 M16 30.7 22.4 137.2 93.7 69.9 18.5 35.3 108.0 215.9 22.4 3.0 37.1
214
2-7/16 19.4 2.39 10.75 2.69 7.50 8.50 3/4 1.32 0.94 6.09 4.00 3.00 0.84 1.55 4.88 9.76 0.94 0.12 1.58
2-1/2 19.4
60mm 9.0
65mm 8.9 60.7 273.1 68.3 190.5 215.9 M18 33.5 23.9 154.7 101.6 76.2 21.3 39.4 124.0 247.9 23.9 3.0 40.1
215
2-11/16 24.9 2.46 11.75 2.88 8.50 9.50 7/8 1.44 1.00 6.75 4.44 3.50 0.86 1.60 5.48 10.96 1.04 0.12 1.60
70mm 10.1 62.5 298.5 73.2 215.9 241.3 M22 36.6 25.4 171.5 112.8 88.9 21.8 40.6 139.2 278.4 26.4 3.0 40.6
216
2-15/16 25.4 2.70 11.75 3.00 8.50 9.50 7/8 1.44 1.25 6.97 4.69 3.50 0.89 1.81 5.50 11.00 1.09 0.12 1.78
3
75mm 10.3 68.6 298.5 76.2 215.9 241.3 M22 36.6 31.8 177.0 119.1 88.9 22.6 46.0 139.7 279.4 27.7 3.0 45.2
218
3-7/16 34.9 2.80 14.00 3.38 10.32 11.62 7/8 1.59 1.31 8.00 5.19 4.00 0.96 1.84 6.60 13.20 1.19 0.12 1.81
3-1/2
85mm 14.1 71.1 355.6 85.9 262.1 295.1 M22 40.4 33.3 203.2 131.8 101.6 24.4 46.7 167.6 335.3 30.2 3.0 46.0
#R & S dimensions will vary slightly depending on true shaft diameter
@ Only 1 pillow block can be dowel pinned per shaft
GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GTM MEDIUM DUTY PILLOW BLOCKS
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118